
 

 
 

 
Specialty Tea Institute  

List of Recommended Certified Speakers: 
 
Lisa Baughman 
Take Thyme Today 
York, PA 17402 
www.takethymetoday.com 
lisa@takethymetoday.com 
(717) 741-0504 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Danielle Beaudette  
The Cozy Tea Cart 
Brookline, NH 03033  
www.TheCozyTeaCart.com  
danielle@thecozyteacart.com  
(603)249-9111  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Susan Blair 
Tea Jaunt 
Little Rock, AR 72211 
sublair@aol.com 
www.teajaunt.com 
(501) 517-0243 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Stephanie Brown 
Vitalitea 
Circle Pines, MN 65014 
slbrown@healtheast.org 
(612) 269-6256 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Mary Beth Bryce 
My Cup of Tea 
Memphis, TN 38118 
sales@shopmycupoftea.com 
www.shopmycupoftea.com/ 
(901) 369-4404 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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Charity Chalmers 
Chariteas LLC 
Sandy, OR 97055 
chariteas@gmail.com 
www.chariteaspot.com 
(503) 826-1900 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Christopher Coccagna 
www.christopherstea.com 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
TWeTea@gmail.com 
(415) 341-7728 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Jodie Cohen 
Las Vegas, NV 89117 
morganjame@aol.com 
(702) 792-2001 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Kathryn “Kit” Conway 
Tea Chi 
Chapel Hill, NC 27517 
kit@tea-chi.biz 
(919) 923-6884 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
James K. Cosper  
Old Wilmington Tea Company 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
www.oldwilmingtontea.com 
steep@oldwilmingtontea.com 
(910) 233-2228 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Lourie Cosper 
Old Wilmington Tea Company 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
www.oldwilmingtontea.com 
steep@oldwilmingtontea.com 
(910) 233-2228 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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William Dietz 
Las Cruces, NM 88007 
sirwill@gmx.com 
(408) 838-0872 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Jenifer Dodd 
Jeni’s Tea 
New York, NY 10024 
jenifer.dodd@gmail.com 
(347) 451-5425 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Sheila Duda 
TeaLula 
Park Ridge, IL 60068 
www.tealula.com 
sduda@tealula.com 
(847) 823-8327 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Angelia George-Lundy 
KAL Investments 
Chesapeake, VA 23320 
angelia.george-lundy@norfolk.gov 
(757) 389-5495 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Marcella Farina 
The Tea and Hat Lady 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
theteaandhatlady@gmail.com 
http://www.celleefarina.com  
(717) 421-1992 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Nancy Foster 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 
(612) 871-5316 
nnaaff@cs.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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Sarah Katherine Francis 
Globex America 
Dallas, TX 75235 
sarah@globexamerica.net 
www.cavallinicoffee.com 
(214) 536-8005 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Barbara Frangie 
The Orchid Tea Room 
Boca Raton, FL 33432 
www.theorchidtearoom.com 
barbara@theorchidtearoom.com 
(561) 213-3990 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Melanie Franks 
Brooklyn NY 11238 
melaniefranks@gmail.com  
(210) 387-7801 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Zrinka Glavas 
Victoria, BC, Canada V8R 1S3 
zrinkaglavas@yahoo.com 
(250) 891-2085 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Cynthia Gold 
The Boston Park Plaza Hotel 
Arlington, MA 02476 
www.bostonparkplaza.com 
crgold@comcast.net 
(617) 407-2886 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Judith Guard  
Zhong Guo Cha (U.S. and Asian offices) 
Killlingworth, CT 06419  
jguard@worldsourceintl.com   
(203)918-0665  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
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Suzette Hammond  
Adagio Teas 
Naperville, IL 60540  
(503) 449-6681  
www.adagio.com 
shammond@adagioretail.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Mohammed Hanif  
Bengal Tea House  
Rocky Hill, CT  
bengalteahouse@sbcglobal.net   
(203) 668-4775  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Dianna Harbin 
San Diego, CA 92116 
diannaharbin@yahoo.com 
(510) 529-1351 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Karen Hartwick  
Stratford Tea Leaves  
Ontario, Canada N5A 2N3  
www.stratfordtealeaves.com 
rosewood@on.aibn.com   
1-800-733-0376  
(519)273-1201  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Billy Healey 
Good Earth Teas, Inc. 
Santa Cruz CA 95060 
www.goodearthteas.com 
bhealey@goodearthteas.com 
(831)423-7913 ext 235 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Kristine Henderson 
The Pleasures of Tea 
Bohemia, New York 
(631)278-5755 
kristine@pleasuresoftea.com  
www.pleasuresoftea.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
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Gretchen Iler 
Tea Safari  
Fort Pierce, FL  
(224)848-0353  
www.teasafari.com 
admin@teasafari.com  
Blackberry Pond Tea Company  
(310)286-0968  
www.organic-teas.com 
blackberrypondtea@yahoo.com  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Judith Krall-Russo 
Judith Krall Russo, LLC. 
Edison, NJ 08817 
www.teafoodhistory.com  
judith@teafoodhistory.com 
(732)985-2486 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Kirsten Kristensen 
Tea 4 U, LLC 
Ocean, NJ 07712 
www.Tea4U.com 
info@tea4u.com 
1-888-TEA4U-1-2 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Cory Krul 
Cornelia Bean Ltd.  
Winnipeg-Manitoba, Canada R3N OC1 
www.corneliabean.com 
info@corneliabean.com 
(204) 489-5460 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Judy Larkin  
The Larkin Tea Co., LLC dba "The Tea Lady"  
Falling Waters, WV 25419 
PmTeaLady@aol.com   
www.LarkinTea.com   
(304)274-8971  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
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Selina Law 
Screen Tea Inc. 
Nutley, NJ 07110 
www.screentea.com 
slaw@screentea.com 
(917) 412-2184 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Ellen Leaf-Moore 
Fezziwig’s Marketplace 
Lebanon, IL 62254 

www.fezziwigsmarket.com 
ellen@fezziwigsmarket.com 
(618) 537-8422 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Amy H. Lee  
ATEACO 
Severna, MD 21146 
(443)994-7127 
amyl.tea@gmail.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Robbin McCool 
Beverage House, Inc. 
Cartersville, GA 30120 
(404) 354-9756 
www.beveragehouse.com 
robbin@beveragehouse.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Lynayn Mielke  
East-West Tea Emporium  
Arnold, MD 21012 
www.eastwesttea.com 
lynaynmielke@comcast.net   
(410)353-7727  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Nicholas Nahat 
Birmingham, MI 48009 
nnahat2@yahoo.com 
(248) 495-4428 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
 

http://www.screentea.com/
mailto:slaw@screentea.com
http://www.fezziwigsmarket.com/
mailto:ellen@fezziwigsmarket.com
mailto:amyl.tea@gmail.com
http://www.beveragehouse.com/
mailto:robbin@beveragehouse.com
http://www.eastwesttea.com/
mailto:lynaynmielke@comcast.net
mailto:nnahat2@yahoo.com


 

 
 
 
Gillian Niblett  
Tea At The White House  
Ontario, Canada L0R 2H0  
www.teaatthewhitehouse.com 
mniblett@cogeco.ca 
(905)690-9987  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Jennifer Nowicki 
Verduras 
Madison, WI 53704 
verduras@gmail.com 
(608)509-8583 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Timothy Pangburn 
Beverage Partners Worldwide 
Atlanta, GA 30313 
(404) 676-5011 
www.beveragepartnersworldwide.com 
tpangburn@na.ko.com 
(404) 676-5011 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Hoda Paripoush 
Sloane Tea Company 
Toronto-Ontario, Canada M4G2A7 
647-258-9373 

http://sloanetea.com/ 
hoda@sloanetea.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Rasmin Peiris  
Organic Products Lanka Inc.  
Oakville-Ontario, Canada  
organicteacup@aol.com   
(905) 337-0629  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Jennifer Petersen 
Tea Trade Mart 
Vancouver, WA 98685 
tea@teatrademart.com 
www.teatrademart.com 
(360) 433-9454 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
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Diane Peroulakis  
Queen of Cups Tea Room  
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  
peroulakis@msn.com   
(561) 799-3578  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
David Plaskett  
Hawaii Coffee Company  
Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 
www.hicoffeeco.com 
dplaskett@hicoffeeco.com   
1-800-338-8353 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Tamara Read 
Chantilly Tea Room 
Tucson, AZ 85704 
tamararead@qwestoffice.net 
chantillytearoom.com/ 
(520) 408-7036 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Christine Renken 
A. Holliday & Company Inc. 
Toronto-Ontario, Canada M2P 2A8 
www.teacoff.com 
crenken@teacoff.com 
(416) 225-2217 ext. 231 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Lisa Boalt Richardson  
Lisa Knows Tea  
Alpharetta, GA 30004 
www.lisaknowstea.com   
lisa@lisaknowstea.com 
(678) 867-2088  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Annie Ro 
Luh Yu Tea 
Flushing, NY 11354 
annie@luhyutea.com 
www.luhyutea.com 
(718) 353-5632 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
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Marlene Robinson 
Norabamma 
Londenberg, PA 19350 
(215) 327-8054 
norabamma@mac.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Marcia Roots 
Sassafras at Stovall 
Durham, NC 27713 
mmroots@nc.rr.com 
(919) 280-4073 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate  
 
Marianne Russo 
Nellie’s Tea and Gifts 
Scarborough, ME 04074 
www.nelliestea.com 
Nellie@maine.rr.com 
(207) 671-6103 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Diane Ryczek 
San Francisco, CA 94121 
(415) 606-9998 
bilochun@yahoo.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Adam Sachs 
The Cultured Cup 
Dallas, TX 75225 
http://www.theculturedcup.com/ 
adam@culturedcup.com 
(972) 960-1524 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Elise E. Scott 
Pearl Fine Teas, LLC 
Washington, DC 20017 
www.pearlteas.com 
info@pearlteas.com  
1-866-TEA LOVE (832-5683) 
(202)621-8888 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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Rebecca Sheeran  
The Tea Grotto  
Salt Lake City, UT 84105  
theteagrotto@hotmail.com 
(801)580-2772  
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Colleen Shipler 
Pearl’s Tea 
El Cerrito, CA 94530 
mzpearl@comcast.net 
(510) 282-3240 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Kyle Stewart 
The Cultured Cup 
Dallas, TX   75225 
Kyle@TheCulturedCup.com 
www.TheCulturedCup.com 
(972)960-1521 
(888)VIP-TEAS 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Laura Stewart 
siptea 
Los Angeles, CA 90026 
l.s.stewart22@sbcglobal.net 
http://siptea.biz/ 
(213) 422-3366 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Angela Strach-Gotthardt 
Secret Tea Society 
Hudson, OH 44236 
a.p.strachgotthardt@gmail.com 
(330) 650-6111 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Leslie Sundberg 
Classical Tea Consulting 
Wichita, KS 67212 
teachingtea@cox.net 
(316) 650-1593 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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Marsha Thole 
Ask Me About Tea 
Albuquerque, NM 87122 
mthole@earthlink.net 
(505) 856-2080 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
May King Tsang 
May King Tea 
Brisbane, Australia 
info@maykingtea.com 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Dawn Tuneberg 
Tea Medley 
Rockford, IL 61114 
hrglass97@aol.com 
(815) 633-2367 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Barbara Tuson 
SBS Teas 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
www.sbsteas.com 
Barbara@sbsteas.com  
(919)455-5971 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Kimiko Uriu 
Sokalo 
Ontario , Canada K1N1K7 
kimiuriu@gmx.at 
(613) 612-5464 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Cheryl Watson 
Tea Unwrapped, LLC. 
Fishers, IN 46037 
cheryl.watson@teaunwrapped.com 
www.teaunwrapped.com 
(317) 558-8550 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
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Melissa Wawrzonek 
Clipper Ship Tea Company 
Northport, NY 11768 
wawrzonek@mac.com 
(631) 766-0457 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Brendan Waye 
TheTea Guy.com 
All Things Tea 
North Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada  
brendan@theteaguy.com 
www.theteaguy.com 
(778)867-7739 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 
 
Paula Winchester 
Herb Gathering/Twelve Winds Tea Company 
Kansas City, MO 64110 
www.herbgathering.com 
herbgathering@earthlink.com 
(816) 523-2653 
Level 3 Professional Series Graduate 

 
For more information on the Specialty Tea Institute please contact  
Ellainy Karaboitis at (212) 986-0250 or ekaraboitis@teausa.org.  
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